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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, June 21th 2022

$200 - $400

1 2 Chinese Egg Crates, Largest 15 3/4".

Lot # 3

3 Quartetto Set of Chinese Rosewood Nesting Tables,
28" High.

$300 - $400

$100 - $150

Lot # 4

4 Persian Carpet, Approximately 9'4" x 5'11".
$150 - $300

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Model Birch Bark Canoe, 37" Length.
$120 - $180

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Japanese Okimono of a Basket Seller, Signed, 5"H,
No Export.

$300 - $400

2 Cizhou Pottery Cat Pillow, 13 1/4" Length.

$150 - $250

7 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Basket, 2 3/8" High.

Lot # 9

9 Chinese Carved Card Case, Missing Piece Noted, 3
3/4"H, No Export.

$200 - $300

$60 - $70

Lot # 10

10 Anglo Indian Faux Tortoise Shell & Strap Work Box,
2 1/2" x 4" x 3", No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 7

Lot # 11

11 Cast Bronze Buddhist Deity, 5 1/4" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 8

Lot # 12

12 Antique Chinese Porcelain Bead Necklace with
Gilded Silver Clasp, 24 1/2" Length, 13mm Beads

$60 - $100

8 Fine Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Basket, 1 3/8" x 2 3/8"
Diameter.



$300 - $400

13 Chinese Carved Hardwood Figural Box, Lid Repair
Noted, 5 1/2" High.

Lot # 15

15 Antique Betel Nut Box, 7 7/8" Wide.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 16

16 Chinese Quatrefoil Lobed Box, Black Overlaying
Red, 5 7/8" Wide.

$60 - $100

Lot # 13

Lot # 17

17 Nuu-chah-nulth Carved Wood Canoe, 20 1/2"
Length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 14

Lot # 18

18 Qingbai Glazed Porcelain Vase, 10" High, 20th
Century.

$100 - $200

14 Pair of Chinese Carved Figures on Stands, No
Export.

20 2 Japanese Blue & White Dishes, 12 1/8 - 12 1/2"
Diameter.

$100 - $150

19 Carved Cedar Panel Signed Howard LaFortune
Verso, 11 x 12 1/4", "Owl" Design

Lot # 21

21 Qing Silk Sleeve Panel, Framed, 20" x 2 1/8".
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 22

22 Chinese Rosewood Chair, 39 3/4" High.
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 19

Lot # 23

23 Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Architectural Panel,
10 1/2" x 16 1/4" x 2".

$80 - $120

Lot # 20



25 Unsigned Woodblock Print of Buddha, 12" x 7 7/8",
Circa 1920's.

$50 - $60

24 Japanese Woodblock Print, 10" x 4 3/4", Nocturnal
Scene, Hatley Castle Note Verso.

Lot # 26

26 Indian Painting on Silk "The Union of Radha &
Krishna, 5 3/4" x 19".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 27

27 2 Chinese Rosewood Wall Sconces, Marked China,
10 1/4" & 8 1/2" High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 24

Lot # 28

28 Chinese Embroidery Dragon Panel, 17 1/2" x 22
1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 25

30 Japanese Ink & Colour on Paper, 21" x 13", "Lady
Writing", Signed.

$100 - $150

29 Qing Silk Embroidery Panel, Framed, 29 1/4" x 14
1/8".

Lot # 31

31 Japanese Inlaid Lacquer Bowl, 18" Diameter, Edge
Chipped.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 32

32 Chinese Export-Style Porcelain Goose Tureen on
Stand, 14 3/8 x 15 1/4 x 9 1/2"

$300 - $500

Lot # 29

Lot # 33

33 Openwork Purple Wood Lion Pearl Statue,
Quianlong Mark, 19 1/2"H, 20th C.

$250 - $350

Lot # 30



35 Qing Silk Embroidery Panel, Framed, 24 1/2" x 8
1/2".

$100 - $200

34 Pair of Qing Silk Sleeve Panels, Framed, 18 1/2" x
6 7/8", As Found.

Lot # 36

36 Kwagiulth Mask Attributed to Sam Henderson, 15"
High.

$300 - $500

$50 - $100

Lot # 37

37 Underglaze Blue & Red "Phoenix" Dish, As Found,
10 7/8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 34

Lot # 38

38 First Nations Basket, 11" x 6", Condition Noted.
$60 - $100

Lot # 35 40 3 Chinese Silk Embroidery Sleeve Panels, Framed,
20" x 4 3/4".

$100 - $150

39 Japanese Cloisonne Dish, 13 3/8" Diameter, Loss
to Back Noted.

Lot # 41

41 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Toyokuni,
14 1/2" x 9 7/8", "Dancing Figure".

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

Lot # 42

42 Pair of Japanese Woodblock Pillar Prints, Signed
Within Plate, 26 1/2 x 4 1/8"

$80 - $120

Lot # 39

Lot # 43

43 Chinese "Maidens in Garden" Ink Colour Scroll
Painting Sight, 33" x 14 3/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 40



45 Indian Carved Head of the Buddha on Stand, TH:5
3/4".

$60 - $100

44 2 Brown Glaze Shiwan Ware Figures, 8 1/2" & 8
1/8" High.

Lot # 46

46 Chinese Iron "Farmer & Monkey" Figure, Possibly
17th/ 18th Century, with Box.

$200 - $300

$300 - $400

Lot # 47

47 Cinnabar Lacquer Box, 1 7/8" x 5" x 3 1/2".
$60 - $100

Lot # 44

Lot # 48

48 Yemeni Dagger in Silver Sheath, 13" Length.
$200 - $400

Lot # 45

50 Pair of Japanese Cloisonne Vases, 1 Dented, 10
3/4" High.

$100 - $200

49 Chinese Cloisonne Figure of a Woman with Fishing
Pole on Inlaid Stand Height 16 1/4" , No Export

Lot # 51

51 Inuit Stone Carving of a Man with Harpoon & Fish,
Attributed to Davide Uppik, 12" High.

$200 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 52

52 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Tony Hunt, 22 1/4" x
33 1/2", Untitled- Box Design.

$300 - $500

Lot # 49

Lot # 53

53 Inuit Stone Carving of a Man with Seal Signed, M.
Qumaluk, 9 1/2" H.

$200 - $300

Lot # 50



55 Carved Wood Figure Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso,
23 3/8" High.

$150 - $200

54 Inuit Whale Bone Seal, 14 1/2" Length.

Lot # 56

56 Kashmir Mirror Work Panel, 17" x 60".
$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 57

57 Large Japanese Kutani Porcelain Vase, 14 1/2" x
8". -

$100 - $150

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Figure of Kwan Yin
with Fan, 33 3/4" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 55

60 Coast Salish Serigraph Signed Chris Paul, 23" x
23", "Trickster", #11/100.

$300 - $400

59 3 Swatow Ware Dishes, 10 1/4" - 11 5/8" Diameter,
As Found

Lot # 61

61 Soapstone Walrus Carving, Signed, 8 1/4" x 9".
$150 - $200

$200 - $400

Lot # 62

62 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 22 3/4".
$150 - $250

Lot # 59

Lot # 63

63 Carved Wood Figure Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso,
22 5/8" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 60



65 Chinese Wool "Dragons" Rug, Approximately 5'4" x
3'1".

$10 - $200

64 Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Covered Jar on
Stand, 8 5/8" High.

Lot # 66

66 Chinese-Style 4 Panel Folding Screen, 6" High.
$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 67

67 Chinese Embroidery Robe, 32" High.
$50 - $100

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Set of Bolos, Approximately 33" Length.
$50 - $60

Lot # 65

70 Cedar Whale Plaque (24"L) Mounted on Masonite
Monogrammed SR Kitamaat BC, 21 1/2" x 27 1/2".

$50 - $100

69 Vintage 1970's Eagle Design Cowichan Sweater,
Size Large.

Lot # 71

71 Chinese Overglaze Red Enamel Buddhist Lion
Vase, 16 3/4" High.

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 72

72 Salish Panel Signed Ray Bob, 31" x 22".
$100 - $200

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Nepalese Yak Saddle Tree, 13" Length.
$50 - $60

Lot # 70



$80 - $100

74 Mexican Smiling Figure, 10 1/2" High.

Lot # 76

76 2 African Carved Hardwood Busts, 14" High.
$50 - $100

$50 - $70

Lot # 77

77 Collection of Afghan Brass & Copper Wares.
$60 - $100

Lot # 74

Lot # 78

78 3 Japanese Porcelain Dishes, 8" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 "Killer Whale Fin" Signed Carl Simeon, Painted
Cedar with Hair, 16 1/4" x 9 1/2" x 4 7/8".

$80 - $120

75 2 Tibetan Prayer Stones & a Print Block, Print: 13"
Length.

81 Thai Carved Wood Carving "Daoist Star Gods", 31"
x 8 1/2" x 5".

$200 - $300

80 Gilt & Lacquered "Origin of Buddha" Statue, 9"
High.

Lot # 82

82 Flatweave Kilim, Approximately 75" x 41".
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 83

83 2 Japanese Woodblock Prints Depicting Craftsmen,
8 1/4" x 11 3/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain Plaques,
33" x 12 1/4".

$70 - $90

Lot # 81



$80 - $120

85 Inuit Stone Carving Signed Meesa, 5" High, Bird
Form

Lot # 87

87 Whale Bone Inuit Sculpture attrib. to Jimmy
Jacobson, NWT, 1974, Bear Climbing Slope, 5 3/4"
Lon

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 88

88 Argillite Eagle Pendant on Leather with Beads,
Pendant 1 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 85

Lot # 89

89 Argillite Shield Pendant on Leather with Beads,
Pendant 1 3/4" Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 86

Lot # 90

90 Plains Beaded Belt, Bird & Flower Design, 32"
Length.

$60 - $100

86 Inuit Stone Carving of a Seal, Signed Nellie
Appaqaq, 8 1/4" L.

91 Northwest Coast Prehistoric Stone Mortar (4 1/2"L)
& Pestle (6 1/2"L).

Lot # 93

93 Pair of Inuit Snow Goggles, Wood/ Felt/ beads, 3
3/8" Wide.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 94

94 Plains Beaded Sash, 31 1/2" Length.
$150 - $300

Lot # 91

Lot # 95

95 Inuit Stone Sculpture, Base Obscured, 6 1/2" x 8
3/4" x 4 3/8".

$80 - $120

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 Inuit Stone Walrus Signed E9-774 & with Syllabics,
8 1/4" Length, Tusks Missing.

$60 - $100

92

Lot # 97

97 South Asian Carved Sedan & Attendants, 5 1/2"
Length, No Export

$200 - $300

Inuit Stone Carving Signed E-912, 7 5/8" High,
Figure Fixing Boot, chip to rear noted

$100 - $200



99 Carved Horn Figure of Kwan Yin & Attendant Beast,
7 1/8" High, No Export.

$200 - $300

98 Chinese Carved Clam Shell Containing a Figural
Panorama with Stand, 4"W, No Export.

Lot # 100

100 Chinese Softstone Figure of Shou Lao, 7 1/8"H.
$100 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 101

101 Whalebone Figure Attributed to Bob Kussy, 9 1/4"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 98

Lot # 102

102 Baleen Boat, 8 1/2" High.
$50 - $70

Lot # 99

104 Indigenous Stone Hammer, 5 1/2" Length.
$100 - $200

103 First Nations Loom Beaded Thunder- bird
Necklace, Hair Clip & Antique Trade Bead
Necklace.

Lot # 105

105 Inuit Stone Sculpture "Seated Worker" by K.
Natsiapik, 6 1/4"H.

$150 - $250

$60 - $120

Lot # 106

106 Antique American Indian Beaded Scissor Holders
& a Beaded Sheep Purse/ Container, 6 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 103

Lot # 107

107 Prehistoric Northwest Coast Stone Maul, 6"
Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 104



109 Chinese White Jade Lilies Floral Arrangement in
Jade Pot, 8 1/2" x 7 1/2".

$100 - $150

108 Chinese Hexagonal Lantern Inset with Silk Panels,
As Found. Losses Noted, 21" Length.

Lot # 110

110 Chinese Round Porcelain Plaque, Mulan on
Horseback, 9 5/8" Diameter.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 111

111 Chinese Brass Vase ( 5 1/2" High) on Stand.
$50 - $80

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 Chinese Blue & White Lanca Characters Dish, 8
5/8" Diameter.

$150 - $250

Lot # 109 114 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Carey Newman '96,
23" x 18", "Blue Raven", AP IV.

$100 - $200

113 Octagonal Chinese Inlaid Tilt Top Table.

Lot # 115

115 2 Chinese Export Porcelain Plates, 8 7/8"
Diameter, Hairlines Noted.

$120 - $180

$80 - $100

Lot # 116

116 3 Asian Stands: Inlaid Thai (8"L) & 2 Chinese, 9
7/8" & 4 1/4" High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 113

Lot # 117

117 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Censer, 5 1/8"
High, Large Chip Noted.

$60 - $100

Lot # 114



$50 - $60

118 Chinese Porcelain Figure of the Buddha, 10" High.

Lot # 120

120 Chinese Silk Small Rug, Approximately 45"
Length.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 121

121 Vintage Chinese Gold Floral Robe, Size "38".
$60 - $120

Lot # 118

Lot # 122

122 2 Langyao Glaze Shiwan Ware Figures, 9" & 9
1/2" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 Labrador Stone Carving, 12" High, Standing
Figure.

$60 - $100

119 Serigraph Signed Glen Rabena 1987, 10 1/2" x 14
5/8", "Loons", #268/ 500.

125 Pair of Carved & Polychromed Figural Snuff
Bottles, 3 1/8"H, No Export.

$80 - $120

124 3 Chinese Reverse Painted Snuff Bottles, 2 1/2" -
3" High.

Lot # 126

126 4 Piece of Metal Ware: 2 Vases & 2 Prickett
Candlesticks, 9 1/2".

$50 - $60

$200 - $250

Lot # 127

127 Chinese Carved Tiger's Eye Box (2 1/4" x 4 1/8" x
3 1/2") with Stand.

$150 - $300

Lot # 124

Lot # 128

128 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Hiroshige,
9 3/8" x 6 1/2", "Washer Woman", Hatley Cas

$50 - $60

Lot # 125



$60 - $100

129 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, Framed, 20" x
15".

Lot # 131

131 2 South Asian Wooden Figures, Largest 17 3/4".
$60 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 132

132 Chinese Celadon Glazed Bulb Bowl, 14 1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot # 129

Lot # 133

133 3 Chinese Silk "100 Boys" Embroidery Panels, 25
1/2" x 12 1/2"

$150 - $200

Lot # 130

Lot # 134

134 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Richard Hunt, 14 1/2"
x 17 1/2", "Kwakiul Thunderbird".

$60 - $100

130 Wool Feather & Fur Trimmed Dream Catcher By
Danielle de Lacs Vonn, 25" Diameter.

136 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Fran Dick, 14 1/2" x
21 1/4", "Ka La Li Lam", #14/150.

$100 - $200

135 Chinese Silk Embroidery "Lion" Panel, 17 1/4" x
25 1/2".

Lot # 137

137 Gilt Wood Statue of The Buddha, 16 1/2" High.
$90 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 138

138 Coast Salish Paddle signed Taxw Snex 16" Long,
"Love, Joy, Beauty, Female Hummingbird"

$80 - $100

Lot # 135

Lot # 139

139 Northwest Coast Raven Mask with Articulated
Beak, Unsigned, 13 3/4".

$50 - $100

Lot # 136



141 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Commode Chair, 17 1/2"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

140 Camphor Wood Chest Signed Broadway Reed
Shop Shanghai, 40" Wide.

Lot # 142

142 Chinese Silk Rug, Approximately 8'8" x 6', Spots
Noted.

$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 143

143 Indian Painting on Silk "Musical Procession", 19
5/8" x 29 1/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 140

Lot # 144

144 Carved Wood Mask Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso,
13" High.

$150 - $250

Lot # 141

$80 - $100

145 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to
Chikanobu, 13" x 9", Musician on Horseback".

Lot # 147

147 4 Cantonese Pith Paintings, Largest 7 1/2" x 12
1/2", Various Subjects, As Found.

$100 - $150

$80 - $100

Lot # 148

148 Marine Ivory "Grinning Skeleton" Okimono, 3"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 145

Lot # 149

149 Yixing Ware Teapot.
$50 - $100

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 3 Chinese Cloisonne Vases, 4" - 6 1/2" High.
$50 - $60

146 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Toyokuni
III, 13 7/8" x 9 1/2", "Actors".



152 Pink Hardstone Snuff Bottle with Auspicious
Characters, 1 7/8" High.

$100 - $200

151 3 Red Overlay Peking Glass Snuff Bottles with
Various Loose Caps, 2" - 2 1/4".

Lot # 153

153 Collection of Asian Bone & Other Sundries:
Buddha, Box, Travelling Shrine, Etc, No Export.

$60 - $120

$150 - $200

Lot # 154

154 Old Lapis Lazuli Afghanistan Tribal Necklace, 20
1/4" Length.

$60 - $120

Lot # 151

Lot # 155

155 391.85Ct Madagascar Ruby, 54 x 40 x 27mm.
$200 - $300

Lot # 152

157 Trade Bead Necklace, Approximately 33" Length.
$100 - $150

156 Chinese Rock Crystal Vase on Wood Stand, TH:6
5/8", Restored.

Lot # 158

158 Kangxi-Style Famille Vert Low Bowl, 11" Diameter.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 159

159 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Toyokuni,
13 3/4" x 9", "Unexpected Encounter".

$60 - $100

Lot # 156

Lot # 160

160 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Takeji
Asano, 9 3/4" x 14", "Rain in Hagashi...".

$80 - $120

Lot # 157



$60 - $100

161 SriLankan Batik Panoramic Textile, Framed, 23
3/4" x 79"', "Temple of The Tooth Procession".

Lot # 163

163 Navajo Weaving, Approximately 39 1/2" x 30".
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 164

164 5 Northwest Coast Carvings, Various Subjects, 8"
- 10 3/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 161

Lot # 165

165 Chinese Inlaid Rosewood Tea Table with Yixing
Pot & Cups.

$60 - $100

Lot # 162

Lot # 166

166 2 Old Japanese Woodblock Prints, Largest 12 3/4"
x 8 1/2", Pavilian & 3 Figures.

$50 - $70

162 3 Chinese Carved Wood Figures, Condition
Noted, Largest 12" High.

$300 - $500

167 Lot of Cantonese-Style Porcelain Wares.

Lot # 169

169 3 Japanese Figural Netsukes, No Export.
$60 - $100

$50 - $80

Lot # 170

170 Yixing Ware Flattened Gourd-Form Teapot, 6 1/2"
Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 167

Lot # 171

171 Satsuma-Style Japanese Porcelain Vase, 6 1/8"
High.

$50 - $60

Lot # 168

Lot # 172

172 Japanese Silver Inset Suzuribako with Silver
Dropper, as found, 1 3/4 x 8 3/4 x 6 1/4"

$200 - $300

168 Pink Quartz Koro & Cover with Stand, 6" x 6 1/2" x
4 1/2".



$60 - $100

173 Chinese Export Hand Painted Fan with Bone
Sticks, 20" Wide.

Lot # 175

175 African "Alligator" Boar Tusk Carving, 10 3/4"
Length.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 176

176 Two Chinese Yixing Ware Teapots, 6 1/4 & 6 1/2"
Long

$100 - $200

Lot # 173

Lot # 177

177 Pair of Japanese Gilt Metal Mounted Black
Lacquer Shell Game Boxes, 18 1/4" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 174

Lot # 178

178 Chinese Porcelain Figure of Buddha on Stand, 11
1/2" High.

$100 - $200

174 Japanese Mixed Metal Vase (8"H) with Stand. $100 - $150

179 Salish Openwork Shopping Basket, 14" Wide.

Lot # 181

181 Salish Rectangular Covered Basket Attributed to
Margaret Lester, 7 3/8" Wide.

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 182

182 Japanese Brass Jardiniere Trough, 10 3/4" Wide.
$60 - $100

Lot # 179

Lot # 183

183 Blue & White Taiwanese Tea Pot with Lid, 10 7/8"
High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 Asian Ceramic Dish, 9 1/2" Diameter.
$100 - $150

180 Salish Rectangular Covered Basket Attributed to
Margaret Lester, 7 3/4" Wide.



$60 - $100

185 Molded Chinese Porcelain Dish with Aubergine
Glaze.

Lot # 187

187 Japanese Porcelain Tokuri Bottle, 9 1/2" High.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 188

188 Chinese Bowl with Bronze Rim & Base, 12 1/2" x 5
3/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Thai Spit Bamboo Shoulder Basket Pack, 11"
High.

$50 - $60

Lot # 186

Lot # 190

190 Carved Metal Mounted Wood Figure & Captive
Figure Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso, 21 3/8" High.

$200 - $300

186 2 Paintings on Bamboo, 16 1/2" High.

192 Blue & White "Dragon of Divine" Ground Jar, 13"
High, Repair Noted, 20th C,

$150 - $200

191 Indian Chip Carved Teak Dining Room Suite:
Table & Leaf, 8 Chairs, Side- Board, Corner
Cupboard

Lot # 193

193 Khorasan Carpet, Approximately 12'7" x 9'7".
$600 - $900

$300 - $500

Lot # 194

194 Antique Embroidered Gold & Purple Velvet Asian
Hat, Signed, 7 1/2"D.

$60 - $120

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 Hand Carved Figure of Garuda, 12" High.
$60 - $80

Lot # 192



197 Nepalese Enamel Bowl/ Prayer Wheel/ Amulet &
Thunder Bolt, Thunder Bolt 6".

$60 - $100

196 2 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Framed
Plaques, 53 1/2" x 12 1/2".

Lot # 198

198 Jade Archer's Ring, 1" High.
$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 199

199 Shiwan Ware Figure of a Maiden, 9" High.
$100 - $150

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Chinese Cloisonne Snuff Bottle, 3" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 197

202 Carved Bone Figural Corkscrew Signed Syroco,
1/2" x 1 1/2".

$100 - $150

201 Asian Figural Carving on Stand, Figure 6" High,
No Export.

Lot # 203

203 Carnelian Bangle (Internal Diameter 2 1/4") & a
Green Hardstone Chilong.

$80 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 204

204 Cinnabar Lacquer Snuff Bottle with Hardstone
Inlay, 3" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 201

Lot # 205

205 Chinese Underglaze Red Snuff Bottle with Coral &
Ivory Stopper, 2 3/4"H, No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 202



$100 - $150

206 Vintage Chinese Hardstone Lucky Tree, 9 3/4"
High.

Lot # 208

208 White Metal Double Dragon Bracelet, 4" Wide.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 209

209 2 Carvings: Japanese Figural & an African
Paginator (6 1/2"), No Export, Condition Noted.

$50 - $100

Lot # 206

Lot # 210

210 Quartetto Set of Inlaid Rosewood Nesting Tables,
25" High.

$260 - $360

Lot # 207

Lot # 211

211 Persian Carpet, Approximately 10'5" x 6'9".
$500 - $1,000

207 12 Chinese Long Spoons, Marked "Silver", 7 1/2"
Length. 213 2 Chinese Ink & Color Paintings, 11 1/2" x 14",

Flower Subjects.
$100 - $200

212 Chinese Ink Painting on Silk Attributed to Sung or
Ming Dynasty, 9 1/2", "Peonies Blossoms"

Lot # 214

214 Kwagiulth Plaque Signed Ben Isaac Verso, 16"
High, Feathers Noted/ No Export.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 215

215 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Ohara
Koson, 14" x 9", "Plover Near Seaside".

$80 - $120

Lot # 212

Lot # 216

216 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Tsuruya
Kinsulse, 14" x 9 1/2", "Lady with Fan", As Found.

$50 - $100

Lot # 213



218 Watercolour on Silk Depicting Chinese Woman
with Mirror, 21" x 18".

$50 - $100

217 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel , Framed, 10 1/2"
x 13 1/2".

Lot # 219

219 Japanese Impressionist Watercolour Signed S.
Tosuke, 12" x 18 1/2", "Figures on Bridge".

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 220

220 Collection of Zulu Walking Sticks & Bows.
$100 - $200

Lot # 217

Lot # 221

221 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Toyohara
Kunichika, 13 1/2" x 9", "Admiring Flower".

$60 - $100

Lot # 218

223 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Kuniyoshi,
14" x 9 1/2", "Figure in Black Robes".

$60 - $100

222 Japanese Woodblock Print of a Lady in a
Elaborate Robes, 14" x 9 1/2", Condition Noted.

Lot # 224

224 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Tony Hunt, 20 1/2" x
15", "Kwagiulth Copper Killer Whale Design

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 225

225 Japanese Scroll of a Young Girl, 86" x 22 1/2".
$100 - $200

Lot # 222

Lot # 226

226 Chinese Ink & Colour Landscape Painting, 15" x
28", North American Scene.

$50 - $100

Lot # 223



228 Bengalese Kantha-Stitch Embroidery, 18 1/2" x
16".

$50 - $60

227 Open Edition Print after Bill Reid, 16" x 22",
"Salmon".

Lot # 229

229 Japanese Bi-Fold Silk Screen, 74" x 24".
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 230

230 Collapsible Cloisonne Tai Chi Practice Sword with
Box, 39" Length Extended.

$100 - $150

Lot # 227

Lot # 231

231 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Vase, 17 3/4"
high.

$600 - $900

Lot # 228

233 Ivory Chest Set, Case 26" Wide, King 6 1/4" High,
No Export.

$1,000 - $2,000

232 Pair of Jade Phoenix on Wood Stands, TH:8"
High.

Lot # 234

234 Squamish Ceremonial Paddle Signed Sequilem
Stan Joseph, 42 1/2"L, "Killer Whale/ Wolf Chief"

$200 - $300

$80 - $100

Lot # 235

235 Asian Needlework Panel, 37 3/4" x 19",
"Manchurian Cranes".

$50 - $60

Lot # 232

Lot # 236

236 Tibetan Runner, Approximately 6'1" x 3'.
$100 - $200

Lot # 233



$60 - $100

237 Salish Serigraph Signed Floyd Joseph 1993, 22" x
22 1/2", "Moon of Change", A/P #9/18.

Lot # 239

239 3 Seals: 2 Cased / 1 Carved Wood, 2 1/8" - 3 1/4"
Length.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 240

240 Cast Metal Ruyi Scepter & 3 Carved Seals.
$60 - $100

Lot # 237

Lot # 241

241 Pair of Hindu Deity Masks, 4" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 238

Lot # 242

242 Gold Plated Alva Museum Reproduction Aztec
Figure Pin/ Pendant, Chain 29".

$50 - $60

238 Carved Stone Bi Disc & a Cast Metal Seal.

243 Collection of Various Egyptian Ushabti & Faience
Amulets, 2 3/8" - 4 1/2" High.

Lot # 245

245 Antique Chinese Jade Grasshopper Carving, 10
1/2" x 2 1/2".

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 246

246 2 Carvings By Elizabeth Cardinal (1 Signed &
Dated 2001), 8 1/4"L, Wolf & Female Figure.

$300 - $400

Lot # 243

Lot # 247

247 Chinese Export Bone Stick Fan in Fitted Case, As
Found, 10 1/4"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 244

Lot # 248

248 3 Japanese Animal Netsukes: Turtle/ Lion/ Pig, 2
Signed, No Export.

$60 - $100

244

Lot # 249

249 Kwagiulth Abalone & Gold Inset Silver Cuff,
Monogrammed PS (Pat Seaweed).

$200 - $300

2 Inuit Stone Carvings & a Miniature Totem Pole,
14" High, Condition Noted.

$50 - $80



250 Indonesian Kris Knife, 28 1/2" Length.

Lot # 252

252 2 Yixing Ware Teapots, 5" & 6" Length.
$200 - $300

$80 - $100

Lot # 253

253 Northwest Coast Silver Bracelet Monogrammed V,
Raven Design, 2 3/8"W , 28.02 Grams.

$200 - $300

Lot # 250

Lot # 254

254 Japanese Lacquer Box, Cover Signed, 1 5/8" x 9
7/8" x 7".

$150 - $200

Lot # 251

Lot # 255

255 Sino-Tibetan Yak Horn Prayer Necklace (in Box).
$50 - $80

251

Lot # 256

256 Coast Salish Wolf & Orca Sculpture Signed
Leonard Sylvester, 14" x 18 1/2" x 8".

$200 - $300

Kwagiulth Silver Bracelet Monogr. NS (Norman
Seaweed), Sisiutl Design, 2 5/8"W, 31.97 Grams.

$300 - $400

$50 - $60

257 Feather Box & Feathers, No Export.

Lot # 259

259 Collection of "Chinese Old Coins".
$50 - $60

$70 - $120

Lot # 260

260 African Carved Bone & Silver Necklace &
Earrings.

$50 - $60

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 Collection of Asian Carved Ornamental Items:
Semi-precious & Stone Turtles.

$60 - $100

Lot # 258

Lot # 262

262 French Monkey Medallion By "Santucci", 4"
Diameter.

$80 - $160

258 Grass Basket with Miniature Pueblo Pots &
Japanese Box.



$200 - $300

263 2 Indonesian Kris Knives, 17 3/8" & 20" Length.

Lot # 265

265 Collection of Chinese Cinnabar Jewelery in Box.
$50 - $80

$100 - $200

Lot # 266

266 Bear Claw & Tooth Necklace, 24" Length, No
Export.

$80 - $120

Lot # 263

Lot # 267

267 3 Various Hunt Family Prints, 8 1/8" x 5 1/8".
$60 - $100

Lot # 264

Lot # 268

268 Japanese Imari Porcelain Lobed Charger & 3
Ginger Jars, Charger 11 7/8" Diam..

$60 - $100

264 Chinese Rosewood Kong Table, 37" Wide.

$100 - $200

269 2 Imari Porcelain Animals: Cat 11 3/8" High &
Rabbit 8" Length.

Lot # 271

271 Drawing Signed (George) Aahgupuk, 3 5/8" x 5
5/8", "Jump".

$80 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 272

272 Wood & Hide Drum, Edge Monogrammed, 9 1/2"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 269

Lot # 273

273 Collection of 3 Turned Wood Containers, 2 with
Lids, Largest 7" High.

$50 - $60

Lot # 270

Lot # 274

274 Pair of Japanese Woodblock Prints of Ladies, 13
1/2" x 9 1/2".

$80 - $140

270 Northwest Coast-Style Mask, 10 5/8" High.



276 2 Old Japanese Woodblock Prints, 13 7/8" x 9
1/4", "Swords Man" & "Lady in Roses".

$50 - $60

275 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 27" x 17 1/2",
"Mountainous Landscape".

Lot # 277

277 Pair of Japanese Woodblock Prints of Ladies, 13
3/4" x 9 1/2".

$80 - $140

$50 - $100

Lot # 278

278 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Yoshiiku,
12 5/8" x 8 3/4", "3 Ladies with Plum Bough".

$60 - $100

Lot # 275

279 Japanese Woodblock Print "Masked Figure with
Basket".

N/A 

Lot # 276

281 Persian Miniature Painting, 9 1/2" x 6".
$80 - $100

280 12 Chinese "New Year" Hand Coloured Block
Prints with Silk Matts, Circa 1960's, 9 1/4" x 12
1/2".

Lot # 282

282 Chinese Porcelain Plaque, "Celestial Maiden
Visiting", 9 3/8" x 6 1/2".

$60 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 283

283 Cinnabar Lacquer-Style Dish.
$60 - $100

Lot # 280

Lot # 284

284 Jade-Colour Cast Glass Figure of Quan Yin, 9 3/8"
High, 20th Century.

$100 - $200

Lot # 281



$150 - $250

285 Crackle Mushroom Glazed Brush Washer, 7 3/4"
Diameter.

Lot # 287

287 Chinese Kangxi Porcelain Dish, Edges Nibbled/ As
Found, 8" D.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 288

288 Two Chinese Enameled Porcelain Bowls, 3 7/8 &
6 7/8" Diameter >

$50 - $60

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 4 Japanese Woodblock Prints, 2 By Toyokuni,
Largest 13 3/4" x 9 1/2", "Actors".

$150 - $300

Lot # 286

Lot # 290

290 Embossed Roundel on Heavy Paper Attributed to
Roy Henry Vickers, 4 1/2" x 6 1/4".

$150 - $300

286 Chenghua-Style Blue & White Porcelain Bowl, 5
3/4" Diameter, 20th C.

$60 - $100

291 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 31" x 12 1/2".

Lot # 293

293 Indian Miniature Painting, 9 1/2" x 6".
$60 - $100

$120 - $180

Lot # 294

294 5 Japanese Woodblock Prints By Hiroshige,
Largest 8 1/2" x 13", Various Subjects, As Found

$100 - $200

Lot # 291

Lot # 295

295 Collection of Zulu Clothing with Book.
$300 - $500

Lot # 292

Lot # 296

296 Afghan Wool Prayer Rug, Approximately
$60 - $100

292 Qing Blue Silk Stitchery Panel, 12 3/4" x 7 1/8".



298 Kashmir Carpet, Approximately 12'8" x 9'11".
$700 - $1,200

297 4 Old Japanese Woodblock Prints, Largest 14 5/8"
x 19 3/4", Various Figural Subjects.

Lot # 299

299 Japanese Black Crepe Kimono, Variously
Decorated with Birds, 62" Length.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 300

300 Northwest Coast Painted Talking Stick, Unsigned,
44 1/2" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 297

Lot # 301

301 Japanese Green Plum Blossom Kimono with
Embroidery Features, 66" Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 298

303 Chinese Carved Hardwood "Fisherman" Sculpture,
16 1/2" High.

$50 - $60

302 Brass Newar Water Jug, 16" High.

Lot # 304

304 Japanese Imari Dish, 11 7/8" Diameter.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Lot # 305

305 Japanese Kendo Equipment: Helmet & Chest
Armor.

$80 - $100

Lot # 302

Lot # 306

306 3 Chinese Silk "100 Boys" Embroidery Panels, 25
1/2" x 12 1/2".

$150 - $200

Lot # 303



$50 - $100

307 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Dressing Box, 7 1/2"x 8
1/2" x 11 1/4".

Lot # 309

309 Chinese Carved Hardwood Guardian Figure, 18"
High.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 310

310 Japanese Lacquered Tea Caddy, 4 3/4" x 8 1/4" x
4 3/4".

$120 - $180

Lot # 307

Lot # 311

311 Asian Influence Carved Mahogany Low Table with
Glass Top, 45".

$100 - $200

Lot # 308

Lot # 312

312 Prayer Flag Flown in Nepal, 7'4" x 2'.
$80 - $120

308 Print signed DeCastro 37/100, 35" x 24",
"Mother".(No Glass)

313 2 Wood & Hide Drums.

Lot # 315

315 3 Dyak Mandau Knives, 24" - 33" Length.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 316

316 Thai Beaded & Embroidery Panel, 16" x 42".
$60 - $100

Lot # 313

Lot # 317

317 Collection of Afghan & Pakistan Brass & Copper
Wares.

$60 - $100

Lot # 314

Lot # 318

318 Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Whale Hunter" Mask Signed Ku-
Kute-Chefth William Edgar, Nitinaht Lake, 10
1/4"H.

$150 - $300

314

Lot # 319

319 Chinese Porcelain "Dragons" Dish, 13 7/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

2 Chinese Lacquer Boxes: Round (11 1/2"D) &
Character, 12 1/2"L.

$60 - $100



$150 - $250

320 3 Nepalese Items: Yak Bell/ Porter's Strap/ Fire
Starter.

Lot # 322

322 Chinese Hardwood Mahjong Table & 4 Chairs,
Table 32 1/2"H, Chairs 46 1/2"H.

$300 - $500

$60 - $80

Lot # 323

323 4 Shiwan Ware Figures, 1 with Stand, Largest 7"
High.

$200 - $400

Lot # 320

Lot # 324

324 Kashan Carpet, Approximately 13'5" x 10'2".
$500 - $1,000

Lot # 321

Lot # 325

325 Mongolian Copper Hot Pot Cooker.
$50 - $60

321 Northwest Coast Whale Rattle on Stand,
Unsigned, Natural & Stained Cedar with Abalone,
16"L.

$150 - $250

326 Japanese Shino Glaze Side Handle Teapot (4
3/8"H) & s Covered Bowl.

Lot # 328

328 Oval Brass Topped Table of Indian Origin, 54 1/2"
Wide.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 329

329 Collection of Zulu Bead Work with Book.
$300 - $400

Lot # 326

Lot # 330

330 Chinese Gauze Panel "Three Dragons", 35 3/8" x
26 3/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 327

Lot # 331

331 Chinese Softstone Figure of Guanyin & Attendant
Child, 6 5/8"H.

$60 - $100

327 Japanese Lacquer Box, 2 3/8" x 12 1/2" x 9 1/2".



333 Argillite Model Totem Pole, Unsigned, 5 5/8" High.
$400 - $500

332 Canton Enameled Tapered Quadrangular Box, 4"
High.

Lot # 334

334 3 Snuff Bottles: Turquoise & 2 Glass, 2" - 2 3/8"
High.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 335

335 Carved "Frog" Snuff Bottle, Signed, 2 3/8" High,
No Export.

$150 - $250

Lot # 332

Lot # 336

336 Japanese Okimono of a Smoking Wood Cutter, 1
7/8" High, No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 333

$70 - $100

337 Old Chinese Cloisonne Bowl, 5 1/4" Diameter, As
Found/ Condition Noted.

Lot # 339

339 Afghan Village-Made Utility Knife, 13 1/2" Length,
Handle Cracked.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 340

340 Collection of 2 Tibetan Bone Prayer Plaques,
largest 3 1/2", 20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 337

Lot # 341

341 Carved Bone Snuff Bottle, 3" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 338

Lot # 342

342 Chinese Cloisonne Bowl (2 1/2" x 6 7/8" Diameter)
on Stand.

$50 - $80

338 Bronze Censer, Xuande Mark, 4" High.



$150 - $250

343 Red Glazed Conical Porcelain Bowl with 4
Character Mark, 5 1/2" D.

Lot # 345

345 Runner Carpet, Approximately 10'8" x 3'4".
$150 - $250

$50 - $60

Lot # 346

346 M. Hayat & Bros. Peshawar Brass Inlaid
Rosewood Chair, Monogrammed PCK, 29 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 343

Lot # 347

347 Large Brass Samovar, Acquired Kabul 1965, 35"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 344

Lot # 348

348 Chinese Famille Rose Plaque of a Seated Maiden
& Antiques, Plaque 21 1/4" x 12 3/8".

$200 - $400

344 Caucasion (Kazak) Mefrash (Bedding Bag),
approximately 3'3" x 1'11" x 1'7".

351 Copper Teapot with Hardstone & Enamel
Features, 7 5/8" Length.

$80 - $100

350 3 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Items: Largest 3 1/2"
h, & Small Trinket, Shopping Basket Handle Not

Lot # 352

352 Nuu Chah Nulth Covered Basket, 8 1/4" x 5"
Diameter.

$150 - $250

$120 - $180

Lot # 353

353 Chinese Fruit Shaped Grotto Carving, 6 3/8" High,
No Export x 6 1/4", As Found.

$250 - $400

Lot # 350

Lot # 354

354 Satsuma Tea Set, Pot 8" High, Crazing Noted.
$100 - $200

Lot # 351


